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I N F O  B O XI N F O  B O X
Describing Daily Routine

* I have breakfast at seven o’clock.

* She goes to school by bus.

* We wake up very early. 

* They  come back home at half past two.  

* Do you read  a book every day?

* Does she do her homework before dinner?

* Do they arrive at school at 8 o’clock?

* What do you have for breakfast?

* What time do you get up?

* I don’t get up late.
* You don’t go to work by car.
* He doesn’t have lunch at school.
* They don’t watch TV  every day.

What Time Is It?

It is three o’clock. It is quarter past six. It is half past three. It is quarter to eight.
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1. Match the pictures with the correct daily activities. Tick the ones you do every day.

11
aa

bb

cc

dd

ee

ff

gg

hh

ii

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

99

have a shower

get up

read books

do homework

get on the bus

comb hair

get dressed

see a movie

brush teeth

A C T I V I T I E SA C T I V I T I E S
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2. What time is it? Look and complete.

11

33

55

77

22

44

66

88
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3.

?

Answer the question and fill in the boxes about yourself as in the example.

Get up

I get up at half past seven.

Have lunch

Watch TV

Have breakfast

Get back home

Have dinner

Go to school

Do homework

Go to  bed
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4. Put the words into the correct clover’s leaves.

chess

a shower

dressed    

shopping    

 guitar                                 

back home                       

computer games               

lunch 

on the bus                           

to bed

 to school

breakfast

PLAY

HAVE

GO

GET
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5. Read Julia’s diary. Choose the correct word and complete it.

get on

shower

brush lunch have

come

dressed read

Dear diary,

Today is Monday. My weekdays are always the same. I get up early in the 

mornings. I have breakfast and 1)_____________ my teeth. Then, I get 

2)_____________. I leave home at 8 o’clock. My first lesson starts at 8:30. 

I have 3)_________ with my friends at school at 12:00. I have a toast  and 

fruit juice for lunch. My school finishes at 4:00. I 4)______________the 

bus and 5)_____back home. I have a 6)___________and do homework 

before dinner.  I 7)__________ dinner with my family at  7:00 p.m. In the 

evenings , we watch TV and talk about our day. I 8)_____________a book 

and go to bed at 10:30. I’m tired but I’m very happy.
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6. Read Julia’s diary again and answer the questions.

1. Does Julia get up late?

7. What does she do before dinner?  

4.  What does she have for lunch?

3. What is the day today? 

9. What does she do with her family in the evenings?

6. Does she walk to come back home?

     2. What time does she leave home?

8. Does she have dinner at 7.00 p.m. ?

5.  What time does her school finish?



10

7. David is doing homework. He should look at the pictures and circle the correct option. Can you help him?

A) wake up

B) comb hair

C) get back home

A) go shopping

B) have breakfast

C) read a book

A) have a shower

B) watch TV

C) arrive at school

A) wash face

B) have breakfast

C) play the guitar

A) have lunch

B) get up

C) wash hands

A) see a movie

B) brush teeth

C) comb hair

A) have lunch

B) go to bed

C) come back home

A) play chess

B) see a movie

C) sleep late

A) do homework

B) have dinner

C) get dressed

A) get dressed

B) get on the bus

C) do homework

A) watch a movie

B) play basketball

C) go to the pool

A) listen to music

B) go to bed

C) brush teeth
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8.

What is the next number?

Marta is good at solving riddles, but she doesn’t know the answers of these riddles. Can you help her?

11

22

33

44

55

66

10

9

23

7

2

4

15

18

33

27

14

22

20

27

43

47

26

40

25 Thirty

36

53

67

38

58
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9. Look at the information below. Then, make sentences as in the example.

T i n aT i n a

Ad e l eAd e l e

B o bB o b

N i c kN i c k

T i mT i m

Sue and Sue and 
AmyAmy  

1. Tina takes a bath at six o’clock.

1.2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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10. Read Beatrice’s daily routines. Draw the clock hands to show the time of the activities.

       Hello. My name is Beatrice. I’m Italian. I’m
eleven years old and I’m a student. On weekdays, 
I get up at half past seven. I wash my face and 
get dressed. After breakfast, I brush my teeth. 
I get on the bus at half past eight. I arrive at 
school at quarter to nine. I have got six lessons 
every day. I have lunch at the school canteen at 
quarter past twelve. My classes  finish at quarter 
to four. I come back home at quarter past four.  
I  wash my hands  and  face.  Then, I  do my
homework. My father comes home at half past 
six  and  we have  dinner at  quarter to  seven.
After dinner, I read a book with my sister. I  
brush my teeth before I go to bed at ten o’clock.

Have lunch

Have dinner

Arrive at school

Go to bed

Get up

Come back 
home

Finish classes

Get on the bus
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11. Tina’s mum wants to ask some questions to Tina about her best friend at school but she needs help to ask 
good questions. Help Tina’s mum for the questions.

Her name is Beatrice. e.g. What’s her name?

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

.............................................................................

No, she doesn’t arrive at school at half past nine.

She is Italian.

Yes, she is a student.

She is eleven years old.

Yes, she has lunch at the school canteen.

After dinner, she reads a book with her sister.

Yes, she has a sister.

She gets up at half past seven.

Yes, she goes to bed at 10 o’clock.

11

22

33

77

44

88

55

99

66

1 01 0
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12. Find the missing numbers in the puzzle.
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T E STTE ST
1. Read the text and answer the question.

According to the information above, which of the following is NOT Alice’s routine?

A)

C)

B)

D)

My name is Alice. I’m a student at Rainbow Primary School. I get 
up at 6 a.m. every day. I get dressed before breakfast. Then, I 
brush my teeth. I get on the bus  at 7 o‘clock. Classes begin at 8 
a.m. I have lunch with my classmates at the school canteen. My 
school finishes at 3:15. I get back home at 4 o’clock. I skip rope 
or play hopscotch with my sister until dinner. After dinner, I do my 
homework. I go to bed at 10 o’clock.
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2. Look at the timetable below and answer the questions.

Helen’s

Timetable
Monday

get up early

draw a 
picture

play the 
piano

have
breakfast

watch a 
movie

go to the 
pool

sleep late

Wednesday FridayTuesday Thursday Saturday Sunday

Which of the following information is FALSE according to Helen’s timetable?

A)  She doesn’t like sleeping late.
B)  She goes swimming at the weekend.
C)  She gets up early every day.
D)  She loves music and art.
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3. Sue plays “Bingo” game with her classmates. The teacher gives them Bingo cards and says different
numbers from 10 to 100. When the teacher says all numbers on a card, the child with that card is the
winner. The teacher says these numbers:

Thirty four Ten

Eighty five  Eighteen          

Sixty five Thirty five

Ninety eight Seventy seven

Forty six 

Twenty

Twenty three

Sixty six

Fifty nine

Thirty nine

Eighty two

Fifteen           

Fifty five

Seventy six

Twelve

Forty four

You can see the Bingo game cards of the children below.

Sue Tom Mary Jack

A) Sue                                        B) Tom                                            C) Mary                                             D) Jack 

According to the information above, who is the winner of this game?

18
43

66
34

46
96

82
98

98
85

55
65

47
44

59
20

71
65

44
20

56
68

34
46

68
76

39
85

46
98

28
34
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A N SW ER  K E YA N SW ER  K E Y
ACTIVITY  1

1-i   2-f   3-a   4-e   5-c   6-g   7-b   8-d   9-h

ACTIVITY  2

1- It is eight o’clock.
2- It is half past six.
3- It is half past nine.
4- It is quarter past ten.
5- It is three o’clock.
6- It is quarter to one.
7- It is quarter past seven.
8- It is quarter to three.

ACTIVITY 3

Student’s own answer

ACTIVITY  4

Play 	    chess -computer games – guitar
Go	    shopping – to bed – to school
Have	    breakfast – a shower – lunch
Get 	    dressed – back home – on the bus

ACTIVITY 5

1- brush
2- dressed
3- lunch
4- get on
5- come
6- shower
7- have
8- read

ACTIVITY 6

1- No, she doesn’t.
2- She leaves home at 8 o’clock.
3- It is Monday.
4- She has toast and fruit juice for lunch.
5- Her school finishes at 4:00.
6- No,she doesn’t.
7- She has a shower and does homework before dinner.
8- Yes, she does.
9- She watches TV and talk about the day with her family.
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ACTIVITY  7

1-A   2-C   3-B   4-C   5-C   6-A   7-B   8-A   9-C   10-C   11-A   12-C

ACTIVITY  8

2-Forty five
3-Sixty three
4-Eighty seven
5-Fifty
6-Seventy six

ACTIVITY 9

2-Adele watches TV at half past  ten.
3-Bob brushes his teeth at quarter past six.
4-Nick eats breakfast at nine o’clock.
5-Tim does his homework at half past seven.
6-Sue and Amy eat lunch at quarter past twelve.

ACTIVITY 10

Have lunch

Have dinner

Arrive at school

Go to bed

Get up

Come back 
home

Finish classes

Get on the bus
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TEST

1-D                     2-C                            3-C

ACTIVITY  11

2-Does she arrive at school half past nine?
3-What nationality is she?
4-Is she a student?
5-How old is she?
6-Does she have lunch at the school canteen?
7-What does she do after dinner?
8-Does she have a sister?
9-What time does she get up?
10-Does she go to bed at 10 o’clock?

ACTIVITY  12


